11/16/201

gid LastName

412 BRADY

420 CORRY

Totals:

Drawer

($282.25)
$31.25

($251.00)

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($723.25) ($20.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,372.35)  ($119.05)

($2,095.60) ($139.05)

#Paids/'Void

16

40

56

Handle Net Handle

$461.00 $441.00
$1,522.65 $1,403.60
$1,983.65 $1,844.60

$0.00

$0.00

45

122

167



