## Drawer Report WF

11/16/201

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
						<u>QRace</u>					
	412 BRADY	(\$282.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$723.25)	(\$20.00)	16	\$461.00	\$441.00	\$0.00	45
	420 CORRY	\$31.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,372.35)	(\$119.05)	40	\$1,522.65	\$1,403.60	\$0.00	122
Tot	als:	(\$251.00)			(\$2,095.60)	(\$139.05)	56	\$1,983.65	\$1,844.60		167